


**Aux B - Work Completion Report**

Company	MRMLLP	Name of contractor	Dharma Rao	Sl. No. site bills reg.	994
Project site	GMR	Nature of work	Civil Work	Dt. site bills reg.	26-06-2025
Block no.	West side compound wall civil work	Work done from date	20-01-2025 to 19-02-2025	M-coder bill ID.	
WO no.		Work done to date		WO issued ?	
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?	
<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>Unit/floor no</b>	<b>Details of work</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Rate ID</b> <b>Rate</b> <b>Amount</b>
1	Brickwork	Brickwork 16" wide	1536.00	cft	CW109    16.00    24,576
2	PCC bed	PCC bed 4"	880.00	sft	CW117    11.00    9,680
3	Plastering	I and II coat of plastering	2320.00	sft	CW136    19.00    44,080
4	Plain pati 2"	Plain pati 2"	235.00	rf	CW144    12.00    2,820
			<b>Total</b>		<b>81,156</b>
			Add GST @	18.00%	14,608
			<b>Total amount including taxes for work done</b>		<b>95,764</b>
Remarks:					
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team		Approved by Director/E&D team	
Sign: 		Sign:		Sign:	
Date: 26/7/2025		Date:		Date:	

ESTIMATE SHEET							Approved by:	
Company Name:		MRMILLIP						
Project:		GMR						
Work Description:		Civil work for Compound wall west side of club house						
Prepared By		K. Narendar Reddy						
Date:		26-02-2025						
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total	Remarks
<b>Civil work for Compound wall west side of club house</b>								
1	Brickwork	Brickwork 16" for compound wall	1536.00	cft	16.00	24576		
2	CC bed with steel	CC bed with steel	880.00	sft	11.00	9680		
3	Plastering	I and and II coat of plastering	2320.00	sft	19.00	44080		
4	Plain patti 1"	Plain patti 1" for compound wall	235.00	rf	12.00	2820		
Total Amount						81156		
GST 18%						14608		
Total Amount						95764		
Amount in words - Ninety Five Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Four Rupees only								

**MEASUREMENT SHEET**

Company Name:		Modi Reality Mallapr LLP		Approved by:					
Project:		GMR		Sign:					
Work Description :		Civil work for Compound wall west side of club house		Work start date:		20-01-2025			
Contractor:		Dharma Rao		Work end date:		19-02-2025			
Prepared By:		K. Narendra Reddy		Date :		26-02-2025			
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units	Item Head
Civil work for Compound wall west side of club house									
1	Brickwork	Brickwork 16" for compound wall	220.00	1.66	2.33	1.00	851	cft	
			30.00	1.66	6.75	1.00	336	cft	
			15.00	1.66	7.00	2.00	349	cft	
							1,536		1,536
2	CC bed with steel	CC bed with steel	220.00	1.66	1.00	2.00	730	sft	
			30.00	1.66	1.00	2.00	100	sft	
			15.00	1.66	1.00	2.00	50	sft	
							880		880
3	Plastering	I and and II coat of plastering	220.00	1.00	10.00	1.00	2,200	sft	
			15.00	1.00	8.00	1.00	120	sft	
							2,320		2,320
4	Plain parti 1"	Plain parti 1" for compound wall	220.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	220	rtft	
			15.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	15	rtft	
							235		235